
A3.4  LIBRARIES COMMITTEE, 2022-2023

Name Rank Department Div E/A Term End Email

Philip Chang FAC Physics NS E 2025 chang65@uwm.edu

Stuart Moulthrop, Chair FAC English AH E 2025 moulthro@uwm.edu

Anne Widmayer FAC Arts & Humanities GS E 2025 afwidma@uwm.edu

Nicole Stelzner AS Accessibility Resource Center - A 2024 nicolems@uwm.edu

Erin Winkler FAC African & African Diaspora Studies AH E 2024 winklere@uwm.edu

Cary Costello FAC Sociology SS E 2023 costello@uwm.edu

Anne Dressel FAC Nursing PR E 2023 banda@uwm.edu

Elana Levine 
1

FAC English AH A 2023 ehlevine@uwm.edu

Suyu Lin AS Assessment & Institutional Research - A 2023 suyulin@uwm.edu

Dante Salto 
2

FAC Administrative Leadership PR E 2023 salto@uwm.edu

Michael Doylen Dir UWM Libraries (Chancellor Rep) x-o o 2023 doylenm@uwm.edu

Victoria Moerchen Assoc Dean Graduate School x-o o 2023 moerchev@uwm.edu

< > Alumni Association Rep x-o o 2023

< > Student - A 2023

Kristine Koyama Student/G - A 2023 kakoyama@uwm.edu

< > Student A 2023

< >  Yet to be appointed 1 Repl K. Olson (2023-E)

x-o  Ex-officio 2 Repl A. Seligman 22-23 leave (2024-E)

o  Serves by virtue of office

Students (3 – one must be grad student)

01/06/2023


